55
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

(see ordering example). Recommended
minimal bending radius: 10 mm (.394).
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Special
designation
( “B”)
K  S  –  0  6  9   3  0
K  S  –  0  6  9   3  5   V - 2 6
0   6   9G   K   S 3      0   6 0   9   0 A 0   7 0   0
Receptacles:
Receptacle, pre-wired with AWG 26:
Test probe:
K  S  –  0  6  9   3  5 K  S  –  0  6  9   3  0   G
Ø0,51
Ø0,72 Ø0,86 Ø 1
KS-069 30
1,35
16,3
5
KS-069 35
Ø0,51 Ø0,72
17,5
2,54
Ø0,94 - 1,02
KS-069 30 G
Ø0,69 Ø0,51
3,8
16,5
1
(.650)
(.027) (.020)
(.150)
Øs.tbl.
(.039)
(.020)
(.034) (.039)
(.642)
(.053)
(.028)
(.197)
(.028)(.020)
(.037 - .040)
(.689) (.100)
6
,7
6
,3
(.
2
6
4
)
(.
2
4
8
)
with
KS-069 30 G
with
KS-069 XX